
Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1  Juniores
1 7 GUAGNINI Benedetta 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'08.65
2 2 VILLA Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'10.04
3 4 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.28
4 3 FIORI Maria Vittoria 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'11.92
5 1 GALLUZZO Chiara 1995 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 1'12.41
6 5 DE LUCIA Nicole 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'12.49
7 8 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'12.83
8 6 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.67

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:47

Serie 2 Ragazze
1 6 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'08.21
2 4 SARTI CIPRIANI Federica 1998 ITA Acquamarina Segrate 1'08.96
3 3 TEMPORIN Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd 1'10.16
4 5 BAILO Gaia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'12.21
5 8 GUADAGNINI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd 1'12.50
6 2 SILVA Laura 1997 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'12.68
7 1 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.46
8 7 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.61

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:46

Serie 3
1 1 SAVOIA Isabella 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'12.11
2 7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'17.14
3 2 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'17.21

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 DANIELI Ylenia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd NP
4 MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
5 ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
6 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto NP
8 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:44

Serie 4
1 5 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.02
2 7 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.82
3 2 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'12.76
4 6 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'13.79
5 8 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'15.61
6 4 BELOTTI Alessia 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'17.82
7 1 ZANNIN Morena 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'18.62

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:42

Serie 5
1 8 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'14.94
2 7 PAINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'16.67
3 5 GIUSSANTI Melissa 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'16.95
4 3 TRIVIGNO Silvia Maria Gr 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'17.03
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5 2 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.63
6 6 GALLAZZI Marta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'18.18
7 4 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.69
8 1 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.22

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:40

Serie 6
1 4 ANTICOLI Isabella 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'16.79
2 7 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'18.25
3 8 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'20.32
4 3 LANCINI Laura 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'20.95
5 1 BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Club Bordighera 1'21.46
6 6 SOLDINI Sara 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'22.06
7 5 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 DA RONCH Arianna 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:38

Serie 7
1 5 EMILIANI Giorgia 1998 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'17.17
2 2 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'19.90
3 8 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.33
4 7 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.88
5 3 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 1'22.27
6 6 TOIA Giulia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'22.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
4 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:36

Serie 8
1 6 ROCCA Delfina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'23.66
2 4 FERRARIO Aurora 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'24.58
3 5 STERNI Silvia 1998 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'25.47
4 3 TIGLIO Ilaria 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.75
5 1 MORANI Martina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'28.57
6 2 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.33
7 7 TOAIARI Elisa Claudia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'30.96

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:34
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Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Femmine
1 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'08.21
2 SARTI CIPRIANI Federica 1998 ITA Acquamarina Segrate 1'08.96
3 TEMPORIN Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd 1'10.16
4 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.82
5 SAVOIA Isabella 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'12.11
6 BAILO Gaia 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'12.21
7 GUADAGNINI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd 1'12.50
8 SILVA Laura 1997 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'12.68
9 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.46

10 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.61
11 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'13.79
12 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'14.94
13 PAINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'16.67
14 ANTICOLI Isabella 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'16.79
15 GIUSSANTI Melissa 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'16.95
16 EMILIANI Giorgia 1998 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'17.17
17 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'17.21
18 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.63
19 GALLAZZI Marta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'18.18
20 ZANNIN Morena 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'18.62
21 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.69
22 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'19.90
23 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.22
24 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'20.32
25 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.33
26 BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Club Bordighera 1'21.46
27 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.88
28 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Club Bordighera 1'22.27
29 TOIA Giulia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'22.50
30 ROCCA Delfina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'23.66
31 FERRARIO Aurora 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'24.58
32 STERNI Silvia 1998 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'25.47
33 TIGLIO Ilaria 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.75
34 MORANI Martina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'28.57
35 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.33
36 TOAIARI Elisa Claudia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'30.96

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
DA RONCH Arianna 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP
ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto NP

Junior Femmine
1 GUAGNINI Benedetta 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'08.65
2 VILLA Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'10.04
3 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'10.28
4 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.02
5 FIORI Maria Vittoria 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'11.92
6 GALLUZZO Chiara 1995 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 1'12.41
7 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'12.76
8 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'12.83
9 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.67

10 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'15.61
11 TRIVIGNO Silvia Maria Gr 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'17.03
12 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'17.14
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13 BELOTTI Alessia 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'17.82
14 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'18.25
15 LANCINI Laura 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'20.95
16 SOLDINI Sara 1996 ITA Vogherese Nuoto 1'22.06
17 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
DANIELI Ylenia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd NP
MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
ROSSI Lisa 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla NP
GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 16:49
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